PAEC2200C
Original instructions
 AUTO
.... 13EN  FR ES .... 18 .... 25
PAEC2200C
2
3 Electrical heat - PAEC2200CE (IP20)
1 Ambient, no heat - PAEC2200CA (IP21)

[dB(A)]
FLA (full load
amperage)*3
[A]
Motor
power
[W]
Amperage
motor
[A]
Voltage [V]
Amperage [A]
(heat)
Weight
[kg]
PAEC2210CE04-208VNA 2.7/4.1 1300 70 7.1 80 0.6 208V3~/11.3 17
PAEC2210CE05-480VNA 3.3/5 1300 70 6.6 80 0.6 480V3~/6.0 19
PAEC2210CE05-600VNA 3.3/5 1300 70 5.4 80 0.6 600V3~/4.8 19
PAEC2215CE07-208VNA 4.3/6.5 2150 72 11.3 110 0.9 208V3~/18 26
PAEC2215CE08-480VNA 4/8 2150 72 10.5 110 0.9 480V3~/9.6 28
PAEC2215CE08-600VNA 4/8 2150 72 8.6 110 0.9 600V3~/7.7 28
PAEC2220CE08-208VNA 5.5/8.1 2500 73 14.0 140 1.0 208V3~/22.5 34
PAEC2220CE10-480VNA 5/10 2500 73 13.0 140 1.0 480V3~/12 36
PAEC2220CE10-600VNA 5/10 2500 73 10.6 140 1.0 600V3~/9.6 36
Type Output
[kW]
Airflow*1
[m3/h]